4  Land- 9,000  $0.57  $5,130.00  $10,260.00  
in  Yard  

Paved  

Storage  Improved  
5  Container –  Land- 320  $0.57  $182.40  $364.80  

Cargo  Yard  Paved  

TOTAL      $7,960.40       $15,920.80   

CONSIDERATION, RP: 

Month-to-month rent at seven thousand nine hundred sixty dollars and forty 
cents ($7,960.40) determined by appraisal as of January 1, 2024, for RPs in KBPH. 
Security Deposit shall be fifteen thousand nine hundred twenty dollars and eighty 
cents ($15,920.80). 

LAND TITLE STATUS: 

GEO No. 3383 for piers and shoreside facilities to be under the control and management of 
the Hawaii Department of Transportation (HDOT), Harbors. 

TRUST LAND STATUS: 

Public Land Trust Information System lists the status of TMK No.